
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 1998-1999 

 

1998 

Monday 7 September 

Julie Ewington 

Australian Short Stories – in Art 

 

Tuesday 22 September 

Leigh Tabrett 

The Virtual University – Virtually Here 

 

Monday 5 October 

Professor Joseph Siracusa 

The Cold War – Was It Worth It 

 

Tuesday 20 October 

Professor Robert Stimson 

Brisbane in the Twenty-First Century 

 

Monday 2 November 

Dr Helen Gilbert 

Race; Gender and Nation in Contemporary Australian Theatre 

 

Tuesday 17 November 

Anne Freier 

Books for Children: It’s Easy as ABC 

 

Monday 7 December 

CHRISTMAS MORNING TEA 

 

1999 

Monday 1 March 

Professor Michael Humphreys & Dr Simon Dennis 

You Must Remember This! – Research into Episodic Memory 

 

Tuesday 16 March 

Dr Lesley Williams 

Pioneering Medical Women in Queensland 

 

Tuesday 20 April 

Dr Andrew Nicol 

Bone Marrow Transplants in the treatment of Leukaemia 

 

Tuesday 4 May 

EIGHTIETH ANNIVERSARY LUNCHEON 

 

 

 

Tuesday 18 May 

Performance by students of the Queensland Conservatorium of Music, 

Griffith University 

 

Monday 7 June 

Budget and Club Discussion 



 

Tuesday 15 June 

Noeline Hall 

The Making of School History 

 

Monday 5 July 

Professor Colin Mackerras 

Tienanmen: Ten Years On 

 

Tuesday 20 July 

Dr Geoff Monteith 

Frederick Pankhurst Dodd – The Butterfly Man of Kuranda 

 

Monday 2 August 

Ranald Chandler 

The Women of the West – Reminiscences and Rhymes 

 

Tuesday 17 August 

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING 


